
10
4’

28’

88
’

48
’

51
’

39
’ 60
’

68
’

43
’

32
’

48
’

62
’

63
’

91’

58
’106’

112’

110’

109’

105
’

83
’

49
’

112’ 51
’30
’

117’ 30
’

49
’

30
’

38
’

56
’

49
’

30
’

29
’

103’

103’

103’

104’

62’

80
’ 97
’ 98

’ 98
’ 99

’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
22’

42’
30’

42’

98
’

42’
42’

40’
40’

11
4’ 11

3’

10
3’ 98

’

53
’

44
’

107’

91’

99
’ 84

’

40’
36’

36’
35’

42’

30’
42’

42’

42’
42’

42’98
’ 99

’ 10
5’ 10

9’

112’

95’

95
’ 95

’

24’

63
’

10
2’

31’

23’

23’

23
’

23
’

22’

24
’ 22’25’

23’ 35’22’25’

10
0’99
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

17
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

33
’

23
’

112’

112’

112’

112’

112’
21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

30’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

40’

22’ 22’ 25’

28’ 22’ 22’ 41’

10
4’

10
4’

10
4’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

42’

42’

10’
19’

12’

32’
10’

11
5’

10
4’

28’

88
’

62
’

80
’ 97
’ 98

’ 98
’ 99

’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
22’

42’
30’

42’

98
’

42’
42’

40’
40’

11
4’ 11

3’

10
3’ 98

’

99
’ 84

’

40’
36’

36’
35’

43’

42’
42’

42’

42’
42’

42’98
’ 99

’ 10
5’ 10

9’

112’

95’

95
’ 95

’

24’

63
’

10
2’

31’

23’

23’

23
’

23
’

22’

24
’ 22’25’

23’ 35’22’25’

10
0’99
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

17
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

33
’

23
’

112’

112’

112’

112’

112’
21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

30’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

40’

22’ 22’ 25’

28’ 22’ 22’ 41’

10
4’

10
4’

10
4’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

42’

42’

10’
19’

42’

11
5’

BLOCK 94

59C 60C 61C 62C 63C

23C 22C 21C 20C 

BLOCK 91

BL
O

C
K 

92

64 65
66

67

19 18

BLOCK 84

BLOCK 901 2 3 4

1
2

3
4

5
6

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

123

TW
IN

 S
TR

EA
M

S 
R

O
A

D
ARMILIA PLACE

ARMILIA PLACE

FRUITFUL CRESCENT

FRUITFUL CRESCENT

CORONATIO
N R

OAD

CORONATION ROAD

O’R
EIL

LY
 S

TREET
M

O
LES L

ANE

CROSS L
ANE

BEASLEY STREET

ARKSEY STREET

YVETTE STREET

YVETTE STREET

DUMAINE  STREET

O
G

ST
O

N
 C

R
ES

C
EN

T

O
G

ST
O

N
 C

R
ES

C
EN

T

ROSTEK L
ANE

GUZM
AN L

ANE

THELM
A D

RIV
E

W
ALT

ER C
LIF

FORD N
ESBIT

T D
RIV

E

M
ARCEL

 B
RU

N
EL

LE
 D

RIV
E

MARCEL BRUNELLE DRIVE

AU
CKLA

N
D

 D
RIV

E

LI
TT

LE
W

O
O

D
  D

RIV
E

HIN
KSON STREET

A
RM

IL
IA

 P
LA

CE

B
R

O
M

FI
EL

D
 S

TR
EE

T

JA
D

IT
E 

ST
RE

ET

FRUIT
FUL C

RESCENT

IM
RIE

 L
ANE

CORONATION ROAD

ARMILIA PLACE

VAN WART STREET

BATTY LANE

R
O

SS
LA

N
D

 R
O

A
D

HAHN STREET

CO
M
M
U
N
IT
Y

SC
H
O
O
L

CO
M
M
U
N
IT
Y

PA
R
K

PO
N

D

LIDDLE LANE

W
A

LK
W

A
Y

10
4’

28’

88
’

48
’

51
’

39
’ 60
’

68
’

43
’

32
’

48
’

62
’

63
’

91’

58
’106’

112’

110’

109’

105
’

83
’

49
’

112’ 51
’30
’

117’ 30
’

49
’

30
’

38
’

56
’

49
’

30
’

29
’

103’

103’

103’

104’

62’

80
’ 97
’ 98

’ 98
’ 99

’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
22’

42’
30’

42’

98
’

42’
42’

40’
40’

11
4’ 11

3’

10
3’ 98

’

53
’

44
’

107’

91’

99
’ 84

’

40’
36’

36’
35’

42’

30’
42’

42’

42’
42’

42’98
’ 99

’ 10
5’ 10

9’

112’

95’

95
’ 95

’

24’

63
’

10
2’

31’

23’

23’

23
’

23
’

22’

24
’ 22’25’

23’ 35’22’25’

10
0’99
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

17
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

33
’

23
’

112’

112’

112’

112’

112’
21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

30’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

40’

22’ 22’ 25’

28’ 22’ 22’ 41’

10
4’

10
4’

10
4’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

42’

42’

10’
19’

12’

32’
10’

11
5’

10
4’

28’

88
’

62
’

80
’ 97
’ 98

’ 98
’ 99

’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
36’

36’
22’

42’
30’

42’

98
’

42’
42’

40’
40’

11
4’ 11

3’

10
3’ 98

’

99
’ 84

’

40’
36’

36’
35’

43’

42’
42’

42’

42’
42’

42’98
’ 99

’ 10
5’ 10

9’

112’

95’

95
’ 95

’

24’

63
’

10
2’

31’

23’

23’

23
’

23
’

22’

24
’ 22’25’

23’ 35’22’25’

10
0’99
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

17
’

28
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

22
’

33
’

23
’

112’

112’

112’

112’

112’
21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

30’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

40’

22’ 22’ 25’

28’ 22’ 22’ 41’

10
4’

10
4’

10
4’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 30’

19’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 21’ 24’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

95
’

42’

42’

10’
19’

42’

11
5’

BLOCK 94

59C 60C 61C 62C 63C

23C 22C 21C 20C 

BLOCK 91

BL
O

C
K 

92

64 65
66

67

19 18

BLOCK 84

BLOCK 901 2 3 4

1
2

3
4

5
6

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

123

TW
IN

 S
TR

EA
M

S 
R

O
A

D

ARMILIA PLACE

ARMILIA PLACE

FRUITFUL CRESCENT

FRUITFUL CRESCENT

CORONATIO
N R

OAD

CORONATION ROAD

O’R
EIL

LY
 S

TREET
M

O
LES L

ANE

CROSS L
ANE

BEASLEY STREET

ARKSEY STREET

YVETTE STREET

YVETTE STREET

DUMAINE  STREET

O
G

ST
O

N
 C

R
ES

C
EN

T

O
G

ST
O

N
 C

R
ES

C
EN

T

ROSTEK L
ANE

GUZM
AN L

ANE

THELM
A D

RIV
E

W
ALT

ER C
LIF

FORD N
ESBIT

T D
RIV

E

M
ARCEL

 B
RU

N
EL

LE
 D

RIV
E

MARCEL BRUNELLE DRIVE

AU
CKLA

N
D

 D
RIV

E

LI
TT

LE
W

O
O

D
  D

RIV
E

HIN
KSON STREET

A
RM

IL
IA

 P
LA

CE

B
R

O
M

FI
EL

D
 S

TR
EE

T

JA
D

IT
E 

ST
RE

ET

FRUIT
FUL C

RESCENT

IM
RIE

 L
ANE

CORONATION ROAD

ARMILIA PLACE

VAN WART STREET

BATTY LANE

R
O

SS
LA

N
D

 R
O

A
D

HAHN STREET

CO
M
M
U
N
IT
Y

SC
H
O
O
L

CO
M
M
U
N
IT
Y

PA
R
K

PO
N

D

LIDDLE LANE

W
A

LK
W

A
Y

COMMUNITY  MAP

P H A S E  3

Site plan not to scale.  Artist’s concept only.  E. & O. E.

Laneway Towns

30’ Detached Homes

36’ Detached Homes

42’ Detached Homes

OPUS Homes

DECO Homes

Traditional Towns


